OPTIMA MID Parts List

1-S32608H
x10pcs x10pcs § Il x10pcs § [ x10pcs
FH M2.6x6mm FH M2.6x8mm FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm
1-S33015H 1-813008H
x10pcs § Il x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
FH M3x15mm FH M3x18mm BH M3x5mm BH M3x8mm
g Il x10pcs § I:I x5pcs @l[ x10pcs
BH M3x12mm CAP M3x18mm TPF M3x10mm
1-S33015TPH 1-§54004
x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
(@ | | (o) om
TPF M3x15mm TPF M3x20mm SS M3x3mm SS M4x4mm

x10pcs x5pcs x10pcs x5pcs
FH M4x10mm CAP M3x6/Flranged Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3
@ﬂcs {” x10pcs x10pcs x5pcs
Flanged Nylon Nut M4 Washer M3x8x0.5 Shim 3x5x0.2 Shim 4x6x0.3
x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs x5pcs
Shim 5x7x0.3 E2.5 Clip E3.0 Clip Snap Pin 6mm
x10pcs x10pcs x3pcs
Ol @[ ||e |
O-Ring S84 Black O-Ring P3 Orange Antenna Pipe
LA43 96441B
x12pcs x10pcs
5.8mm Ball End Sponge Tape
* A (BiiA)
1-532606H  Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) HIERM26x6) (N7 R/10A) 330
1-532608H  Flat Head Screw (M2.6x8/10pcs) HZEZAM26x8)(N\yIZ/10A) 330
1-533006H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) HZEZAM3XE)NYZZ/10A) 330
1-533012H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) HIERMIX12)(N\YZZ/10A) 330
1-533015H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) HIERM3XI5)ANYIZ/10A) 330
1-533018H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs) HIERAM3X18)(NYZA/10A) 330
1-513005H  Button Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs) REER(M3XS) NI Z/10A) 330
1-513008H  Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) REVER(M3XS)NYIR/10A) 330
1-513012H  Button Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) REVER(M3X12)(NYIA/10A) 330
1-523018  Cap Screw(M3x18/5pcs) Fry TEZ(M3X18/5A) 220
1-533010TPH TP Flat Head Screw(M3x10 HEX/10pcs) TP ZER (M3x10mmA Y7 Z/10A) 330
1-S33015TPH TP Flat Head Screw(M3x15 HEX/10pcs) TPHZER (M3x15mmA Y2 Z/10A) 330
1-533020TPH TP Flat Head Screw(M3x20 HEX/10pcs) TPHZER (M3x20mmAY 7 Z/10A) 330
1-553003  Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) Y FEZ(M3X3/10A) 220
1-554004  Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs) 2y MEZ(MAx4/10A) 220
1-534010H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M4x10/10pcs) HIEZMAX10)( N7 Z/10A) 440
1-523006F  Cap Screw(M3x6/Flanged/5pcs) Fry TERM3N6/ 77V IF/5A) 440
1-N3024 Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) Fv M M3x24/10A) 220
1-N3033N Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) FvM3x33) F/O> (5A) 220
1-N4056FN  Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) TYMMAXS6) 77T FABV(5A) 220
1-W300805  Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs) Tvv-(M3x8x0.5/10A) 220
1-E025 E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) £l (E25/10A) 165
1-E030 E-Ring(E3.0/10pcs) EJ7(E30/10A) 165
17088 Color Antenna Black (4pcs) Ho7=T27TE (4pcs) 550
92638 Snap Pin (10Pcs) Ay TE(10Pcs) 220
96641 3x5mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2/0.3mm/10pcs) 3x5mm sty 10.1/0.2/03mm/&10A) 495
964418 Sponge Tape(1x100x150) ARV T-T(1x100x150) 330
96642 4x6mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2/0.3mm/10pcs) 4x6mm3/ Ltz 1M0.1/0.2/03mm/&10A) 495
96643 5x7mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2/0.3mm/10pcs) 5x7mm sty M0.1/0.2/0.3mm/& 10A) 495
LA43 5.8mm Ball End(12pcs) R-IVIV R 58¢(12pcs) 330
ORG03 O-Ring(P3/Orange) 10Pcs 0UVJP3/FL V) 10AY 220
ORGO4SSBK  O-Ring(SS4/Black)10Pcs 04554177 9)10A 330

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

BRGO001 BRG002 BRG003 BRG006
x4pcs x4pcs

BB 5x10x4

BB 5x8x2.5

Ol

BB 4x7x2.5

BRG014

x2pcs

BB 10x15x4

OT201HB

0T209

0T210BK

x6pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm

@Eﬂ x4pes @(]iﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]m x4pcs

BH M3x8mm

® xdpcs 0 pos

|
J o
|| O xdpcs
© x2pcs
x4pcs
* A (iA)

BRGOO1 Shield Bearing(5x10x4)4Pcs IV RRT YT (5x10x4)4N 1100
BRG002 Shield Bearing(5x8x2.5)4Pcs =)V RRT) 2% (5x8x2.5)4N 1100
BRG003 Shield Bearing(4x8x3)4Pcs - JVRANT 7 (4x8x3)4N 1100
BRGO06 Shield Bearing(6x12x14)2Pcs IV RRT 5 (6x12x14)2 A 1100
BRGO13 Shield Bearing(4x7x2.5)2Pcs - )URNT )7 (@x7x2.5) 21 1100
BRGO14 Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2Pcs -V RANT) 7 (10x15x4) 240 1320
OT201HB  Hard Sus Arm (OPTIMA / 1set for 1 car) N=FYRT-L(FTT43/51#%%2) 1870
01204 Hub Carrier (OPTIMA) NTFUT (A TT4) 770
01209 Shock Piston (OPTIMA)H AR (FTT4R) 440
OT210BK Shock Plastic Parts (Black/OPTIMA) 23V TIN=Y(T VI TT4R) 440
oM Knuckle Arm (OPTIMA) FYINT—L(ATT43) 990
omn12 King Pin Flange Pipe (OPTIMA) T TIVIIAMT (FTTAR) 440
01222 Diff Inner Parts Set (OPTIMA) TFIAVTF=I\=Y 1y (FTT4) 1210
01223 Diff Gasket (4pcs/OPTIMA) TIARGTY N GAVIATT4R) 330
01224 Diff Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) TI7Vv TN QNFTTAR) 1100
PNGS4825  Steel Pinion Gear (25T-48P) AF—IVEZF T F (25T-48P) 770

37



OPTIMA MID Parts List

| T

x2pcs

= m

Xx2pcs

0T234

T

2]
(AN JAAAUITmI o
0 11 )

X2pcs
4pcs

]

x2pcs

U |] | x2pcs

® x2pcs

© x2pcs
0T258
] A @D @Hﬂ
© ) )
©[— Oz
o) Shim 4x6x0.3

* FEffl (FHA)
01229 Front Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) TOVNRA=IL v TMANATTAR) 770
01230 Rear Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) DYRA—=IV v TNNATTAR) 770
01231 Wheel Hub Set (2pcs/OPTIMA) RA=IVNT Y MeNFTT4R) 770
01234 Tie-Rod (OPTIMA) AAOYR (F774) 660
07239 Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) JOVbavovv 7 QANATTAR) 550
01240 Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) )3y 78 QNATT4R) 550
01248 Flange Shaft 3x26mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) 750997 M3x26mm) QA/F T T4R) 550
01249 Flange Shaft 3x30mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) TZ 9% 7 M3x30mm) QA/A T TAR) 550
OT252W  Wing (White/Javelin) TAVG (FeN2)RIA b 660
07253 Shock Gasket 12mm(4pcs) 2ayTHRT Y 12mm@éA) 330
01255 Gear box (OPTIMA Mid) FYRYIR (ATT4RIYUR) 1320
01256 Diff Gear Case & Pulley (OPTIMA Mid) TIFVr—2&T =)= (FTT4IZYR) 1760
01257 Counter Gear Set (OPTIMA Mid) HIVA—FT Y (A TT14IZYR) 1320
01258 Gear Shaft Set (OPTIMA Mid) FYv Ty N AT TARIVER) 1320

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

38

0T259

® x2pcs

I [1® x2pcs

* FEfH (#HA)
01259 Slipper Plate Set (OPTIMA Mid) R)yN=TL—My b (FTT433IVE) 1320
01260 Low Friction Belt (OPTIMA Mid) O=7Y92avNbh (77433 yF) 990
071261 Chassis (OPTIMA Mid) Y= (FTTARIVE) 5280
01262 Upper deck (OPTIMA Mid) TYI—TvF (A TT4ZYER) 1760
071263 Shock Stay Set (OPTIMA Mid) AYIN-AT—ty b (AT T4329R) 1870
01264 Plate Set (OPTIMA Mid) TL=beyb(FT743ZYR) 2200
0T265 Suspension Shaft Set (OPTIMA Mid) HYAVY Ty b (A TT4IZVE) 1320




OPTIMA MID Parts List
0T266

O _emeio_ O

0T272

I [ II

x2pcs

OTH246W OTT244M

s
® x2pcs

all llNlWlNlltl olg ol llii\lNIWW\W\lNIf Ol

© x2pcs x4pcs @ x2pcs © x2pcs x4pcs G x2pcs

O

® x2pcs

00l

4.8 Steel Ball

@Oxmpcs

5.8 Steel Ball

© x2pcs

SC246

) x2pcs

[]G x4pcs
O-Ring SS-030 Black

oT271

(D

© x12pcs BS M3x30mm © x4pes
TPF M3x6mm
"\I||||||||||I||||||||||I||||||||||I||||||||||I|||||||||I|||||I|III\
FH M3x35mm © x2pcs
® xdpcs
FTPF M3x10mm @ 'w||||||||||I||||||||||I||||||||||I||||||||||I||||||||||I||||||||||I||||||||||I||||||||\
FH M3x45mm © xdpes
* B (FA)
on266 Mount Set (OPTIMA Mid) TYYUMY R FTTARIVER) 880
one7 Servo Saver Set (OPTIMA Mid) FRe— =ty h (FTTATIVR) 1650
OT268  WingStay&BumperSetOPTIMAMid) 94427 — &\ \—twk (A TF74R3vE) 990
0T269 Belt Cover Set (OPTIMA Mid) NIV (T F42R) 1210
on70 Sealing parts set (OPTIMA Mid) =B 1=y k (A TTATIYR) 770
o7t Screw Set (OPTIMA Mid) A1tk (FTTF4TIVR) 660

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

* TEAf ($iA)
071272 Swing Shaft B (OPTIMA Mid) AAVTI%TIBQAATTARIVE) 1100
OTH246W  8SP Wheel 50mm (White/2pcs/Optima Mid) 8P R4 —JLS0mm (K74 M2A/A 77432y R) 770
OTT244M  Block Tire 50x83x36mm M (Optima) T 0724 750x83x36mm M (47 T74<) 1430
OTW128-01  Front Shock Case (Gold/OPTIMA) 70V 3y 7= (G=IVR [T 74) 2200
OTW129-01  Rear Shock Case (Gold/OPTIMA) Y Yo3vor—A (G=IVR /3 T74R) 2200
OTW130 Spring Adjuster(Black13mmy/2pcs) RTVIGT % A2-(7 %7 13mm/2pcs) 660
SC42 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  48mmxM2.6R—)bFy + QAJAD—EA>2014) 275
SC246 Battery Strap (16X200mm) Ny T)=Z 2y 7 (16X200mm) 660
uTo12 Servo Saver Shaft (ULTIMA) H—R—N\—=v T+ (TIVT4R) 825
uTo17 M3x6 Tapered Washer (Silver10pcs/ULTIMA) - M3x6 7—/\="7 /- (VILIN=10AYU/7ILT43) 550
uTo19 Flange Metal 3x6mm (ULTIMA) TIZVIAZIL xemm (TILTAR) 550
UM564-82  Spur Gear(48P-82T)(RT5/RB5/RBS5) AJ\—F7 (48P-82T)(RT5/RB5/RB5 SP) 440
W0201 5.8 Steel Ball 10Pcs 580 AF-)LR-JVI0OAY 770

39



OPTIMA MID Parts List
0TB250

Non-Decoration Body (OPTIMA Mid)
/y7ab—vavira

OTW128

_ ‘ce

@nl|.. x2pcs E x2pc © [ Jmmm x2pcs

W~ 0 01w
H x2pcs

o x2pcs b @ Xépes ) ¥6pes

Gold Damper Front (OPTIMA)
OTW129

J—IVREVN\—7avk

O

E x2pcs @H x2pcs

H] x2pcs @U xdpes

© [ Jmmm x2pcs

@ x4pcs @ X6pcs

Gold Damper Rear (OPTIMA)
d—IVRZVIN—=1)7

* FEffl (FHA)
0TB250 Non-Decoration Body (OPTIMA Mid) /YT AL=3VRTA (FTT4IIVE) 5280
OTW128  Gold Damper Front (OPTIMA) d=IVREY =70V b FT743) 4620
0TW129 Gold Damper Rear (OPTIMA) J=IVRE V= )Y (FTT4R) 4620

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

40

OPTIMA MID Option Parts List

DMMM x5pcs

e 1{ o [T T
x2pcs

Flat Head Screw(Hex/Titanium/M4x10/5pcs) | | Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm
FAHFER FRUTIvAMOYE
BRGOO7F BRG002
[ I )
(o o e Q...
Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm Flanged Bearing(3x6x2.5)2pcs| | Shield Bearing(5x8x2.5)4Pcs
FRUTIvAMOYE TIVINTIIG J-VRRTYVY

@
OMM x2pcs \\ OMH x2pcs

Fine Selection R Shock Spring Set

(MM/MH/2pcs/Ultima)

TPV GYINTYAvIATI Tt | | OB GRornge
(MM/MH 2A/7IL7A ) Qrasafned |
OTW101 OTW125B

/D
i o) 0)
x2pcs
SEE | SEE
P14 } P16

Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Optima)
IAZN-HIVRAV G vTh

OTW117GM
;
)7 P16

Ball Diff ( for Belt Drive / OPTIMA)
~—=IVT7

OTW116GM

Aluminum Front Hub (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
7IVE7OVMNT

OTW135

Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
FIVEVTINTF+UT

OTW136

SEE
P12

Stabilizer (OPTIMA Mid) Carbon Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA Mid)
ARZESAH— H—Rr70v b3y IRAT—

OTW123 OTW124

Silver Silver
L e
x2pcs x2pcs
Black Black
« SN T
x2pcs x2pcs
Gold Gold
s I 2. 1| o WA
Kit std x2pcs Kit std X2pcs
* Tl (HA)
1-S34010HT  Flat Head Screw(Hex/Titanium/M4x10/5pcs) $Z ERMAX10)(N\w T R/FZV//5A) 75
92413 Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm FEVTIvARAYE 38mm 660
92416 Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm FAYTIHA DY F 50mm 770
BRGOO7F Flange Bearing(3x6x2.5)2Pcs TZVINT VT (3x6x2.5)2 A 1100
BRG002 Shield Bearing(5x8x2.5)4Pcs - )URRT 7 (5x8x2.5)4 A 1100
UTW008 Fine Selection R Shock Spring Set (MHAMH/2pcs/Ultima) -~ 774>/4L 553 753vaR 75 et HNHAZIVFAR) 1100
OT252BK  Wing (Black/Javelin) TAVG (FeN)TZY 660
OT252GR  Wing (Paper mint Green/Javelin) TAVG (GNP NIN=Z VM) =Y 660
OT2520R  Wing (Orange/Javelin) DAVYG FeNYN ALY 660
OT252R Wing (Red/Javelin) R OZACZ UMV 660
0T252Y Wing (Yellow/Javelin) AT (FvN\)Y)4IO— 660
OTW101 Ball Diff ( for Belt Drive / OPTIMA) R=IVTINIVNRZATRIATTAR) 5280
OTW116GM  Aluminum Front Hub (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) ~ 7JLZ 70V M\T (B A2/ATT4<) 6380
OTW117GM  Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)  ZIUZUFNT 4T (5 A2)VIATT74) 6050
0TW123 Front Shock Spring Set (S/M/H /2pcs/Optima) 7039272yt (SIMHRAIAT743) 1320
OTW124  Rear Shock Spring Set (S/M/H /2pcs/Optima) U3y R 7154y b (SIMHA/AT743) 1320
OTW1258  Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Optima) AZN-HIWRAL VT T QNATT4R) 4180
OTW135 Stabilizer (OPTIMA Mid) RAETAY = (FTT43IYE) 2200
OTW136  Carbon Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA Mid) H=Ry7aU6 3y IAT—(FTT4]IYR) 2200





